1995

13-19 februari i Finspangs Kagelhall

Damer

Ol. Monika Zanitzer
02. Vesna Zunek

03. Karin Carlson

04. Barbara Danek

05S. Karolina Magnusson
06. Chris Jonsson

07. Luminata Dogaru
08. Lena Karlsson

09. Rosemarie Larsson
10. Jenny Nilsson

11. Albena Krastanova
12. Vadja Gabriella Herczeg
13. Lilly Liivat

14. Barbara Bollmann
15. Ann-Britt Karlsson
16. Maria Jonsson

17. Yvonne Helvig

18. Anna-Lill Akesson
19. Annika Sonelin

20. Veronica Nilsson
21. Connie Lindstrom
22. Vuokko Lautaoja
23. Silva Jonsson

24. Tanja Kaikkonen
25. Maria Johansson
26. Anna-Karin Nilsson
27. Arja Mannikko

28. Birgitta Rolandsson
29. Pirkko Vedenpaa
30. Ulrika Bohlin

31. Benita Malmlov
32. Yvonne Eriksson
33. Kerstin Wiklund
34. Lotta Johansson
35. Tove Bonnesen

Osterrike
Kroatien
Eken
Polen
Hunter
Eken
Rumanien
Eken
Turbinen
Bataljon
Bulgarien
Ungern
Estland
Frankrike
Eken
Bataljon
Danmark
Fortuna
Fortuna
Eken
Danmark
Karolinen
Hunter
Hunter
Bataljon
Eken
Karolinen
Fortuna
Karolinen
Eken
Eken
Karolinen
Bataljon
Karolinen
Danmark

290
294
283
283
288
273
262
277
268
250
266
273
276
263
261
252
280
252
255
263
259
256
252
246
249
253
251
255
259
239
240
244
229
231
208

147
137
141
138
131
145
152
134
136
151
135
128
122
132
128
133
105
128
122
113
114
116
114
119
114
109
107

95

86
105

99

87

87

79

~
O

B O O O &8 &8 O O

N NN h~
N WO ALV VY

77 25

AV U WUAAAAARADNDNNNQNRNNORO

437
431
424
421
419
418
414
411
1404
1401
401
401
398
395
389
385
385
380
377
376
373
372
366
365
363
362
358
350
345
344
339
331
316
310
285

61



Herrar

Ol.
02.
03.
04.

0S.

06.
07.
08.
09.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
395.
36.
37.
38.
39.
10.
41.
42.
43.
<,
45.

46.
47.
48.
49.

o0.
Sl.

S2.
S3.

Cvitan Vusak

Pete Zsolt

Leontin Popp
Franz Wendl
Nikola Dragas
Christian Hoferer
Juha Kuosmanen
Gerard Janus

Per Oskarsson

Ion Grigorescu
Ibrahim Beslagic
Leszek Torka
Hakan Stromberg
Hans Ohlin

Reine Soderberg
Andreas Dobias
Michal Gredzik
Konstantin Nikolov
Finn Madsen
Angel Guerginov
Pentti Rantala

Bo Sjoberg

Osmo Juhola
Horst Beneder
Tomislav Lovric
Lajos Takacs
Hakan Pergelius
Raimo Kuosmanen
Juha Sahlman
Mikael Ramstedt
Peter Brostrom
Borje Lagerroos
Karl-Gustav Johansson
Fredrik Nilsson
Fred Treimann
Patrik Nilsson
Mats Eklund

Uffe Espensen
Gilinther Bachmann
Fredrik Andersson
Mattias Arbelius
Karl-Ove Andersson
Leif Soderqvist
Goran Wessman
Fredrik Eklund
Elis Hautala
Anders Hultgren
Roland Molder

Per Nielsen

Seppo Rautio

Ain Tromp

Holger Gustavsson
Raimo Toivainen

Kroatien
Ungern
Rumaéanien
Osterrike
Kroatien
Frankrike
Hunter
Frankrike
Eken
Rumaianien
Hunter
Polen
Hunter
Eken
Eken
Osterrike
Polen
Bulgarien
Danmark
Bulgarien
Renen
Hunter
Bataljon
Osterrike
Bataljon
Ungern
Eken
Hunter
Bataljon
Turbinen
Eken
Renen
Turbinen
Eken
Estland
Eken
Turbinen
Danmark
Hunter
Karolinen
Karolinen
Hunter
Renen
Karolinen
Turbinen
Karolinen
Karolinen
Turbinen
Hunter
Renen
Estland
Hunter
Bataljon

624
610
601
609
581
598
608
591
581
957
553
605
577
592
555
596
568
575
573
555
546
564
542
573
548
537
545
560
570
570
539
563
560
571
515
545
568
542
537
548
573
526
556
o512
522
546
548
561
550
544
532

533
517

375
322
330
306
336
310
299
310
318
339
334
267
294
273
304
257
283
276
264
275
282
262
282
251
274
283
275
257
245
244
274
247
248
237
292
262
235
259
258
247
222
268
238
272
262
238
235
218
227
228
236

234
247
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b
h ~

999
932
931
925
917
908
907
901
899
896
887
872
871
865
859
853
851
851
837
830
828
826
824
824
322
820
820
817
815
814
813
810
808
808
807
807
803
801
795
795
795
794
794
784
784
784
783
779
777
772
768
767
764

62



54.
S5.
o6.
S57.
S8.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.

.Bent Pedersen

Veijo Kumpumaiki
Arto Hytonen
Tony Eriksson
Kenth Abrahamsson
Guido Piksar
Benny Wickman
Dick Wandland
Roland Bonnesen
Rolf Johansson
Lennart Andersson
Tommy Svensson
Tauno Arbelius
Niels Nasser

Danmark
Karolinen
Karolinen
Karolinen
Turbinen
Estland
Danmark
Renen
Danmark
Danmark
Karolinen
Karolinen
Karolinen
Danmark

519
533
509
541
534
511
482
523
529
523
530
501
492
484

242
220
242
208
214
235
258
217
207
210
200
202
176
176

15
20

12

20
23

15
19
21
14
19
21
19
29

761
753
751
749
748
746
740
740
736
733

730

703
668
660
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